
CLASS 1 WALK / JOG 
Rider Horse / Pony 1 2 3 BEST Position Hi Point Points

0
0

MARY TONGUE DIGGER -1 32.469 32.469 1 6
RYLEIGH PERKINS SCARLET -2 35.576 DQ 35.576 2 5
RYLEIGH PERKINS WILLOW -2 38.744 35.797 35.797 3 4
ANNA TURNER ECHO -1 37.392 37.392 4 3
GEORGE SHELTON COOKIE -1 38.052 38.052 5 2
HANNAH WOODWARD BEAN -1 38.252 38.252 6 1
HARRIET STYLES FANTA -1 42.551 42.551
HARRIET STYLES TORDA -1 43.124 43.124
EMMA TAYLOR NEWMAN ROSE -1 44.214 44.214
LAYLA ROSHAN ZORRO -1 45.119 45.119
JENNI DAWKINS WHISKY -1 45.261 45.261
JUDY DAME JACK -3 67.031 64.605 80.926 64.605



2A) NBHA JUNIOR UP TO 12
Rider Horse / Pony 1 2 3 AVERAGE Position Hi Point Points

ELOISA ATKINSON BERRY -3 25.417 25.317 28.698 26.477 2 5
RYLEIGH PERKINS WILLOW -3 24.551 25.894 25.389 25.278 1 6
RYLEIGH PERKINS SCARLET -3 59.713 35.558 38.803 44.691 3 4

#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!



2B) NBHA TEEN 13-18 YRS
Rider Horse / Pony 1 2 3 AVERAGE Position Hi Point Points

LIV OSBOURNE DARCIE -3 22.998 21.989 22.054 22.347 2 5
JAMES ATKINSON DARCIE -3 29.900 24.083 23.028 25.670 3 4
ANNA TURNER ECHO -3 21.561 22.175 21.744 21.827 1 6

#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!



2C) NBHA OPEN 19-49 YRS
Rider Horse / Pony 1 2 3 AVERAGE Position Hi Point Points
SUSI COOPER WILMA -3 18.549 18.365 18.238 18.384 1 6
GREG COOPER RAYNA -3 19.076 19.494 19.374 19.315 2 5
GEORGE SHELTON COOKIE -3 20.050 19.848 19.715 19.871 3 4
JEMMA ALDERSON ARTE -3 24.590 19.659 18.740 20.996 4 3
SARAH PAWSEY ALFIE -3 24.170 20.649 20.912 21.910 5 2
DANNY BLACKFORD MAGIC -3 27.395 20.248 20.496 22.713 6 1
HARRIET STYLES TORDA -3 23.093 22.610 22.507 22.737
HARRIET STYLES FANTA -3 23.260 23.626 22.604 23.163
HANNAH WOODWARD BEAN -3 23.707 31.001 22.802 25.837
JENNI DAWKINS WHISKY -3 29.620 31.730 28.690 30.013
LUKE BURRIDGE MAREY -3 32.256 39.367 22.733 31.452

#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!



2D) NBHA SENIOR 50+ YRS
Rider Horse / Pony 1 2 3 AVERAGE Position Hi Point Points
MARK DAME LEXY -3 18.785 18.980 19.123 18.963 1
MICHELLE PERRY DOLLY -3 19.235 19.590 19.141 19.322 2
MIKEY TURNER DAISY -3 19.380 19.259 19.594 19.411 3
JEN CHILTON STORMZY -3 20.599 20.370 20.031 20.333 4
MARY TONGUE DIGGER -3 20.649 21.483 21.877 21.336 5

#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!



CLASS 3A FIRST TIME TURNERS
Rider Horse / Pony 1 2 3 BEST Position Hi Point Points

JEN CHILTON STORMZY -2 19.982 20.307 19.982 1 6
LAYLA ROSHAN ZORRO -2 27.766 24.151 24.151 3 4
MIKEY TURNER DAISY -2 23.050 DQ 23.050 2 5

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0



CLASS 3 TURN & BURN 51 YEARS & OVER 
Rider Horse / Pony 1 2 3 BEST Position Hi Point Points

MIKEY TURNER DAISY -2 18.890 19.346 18.890 1
JEN CHILTON STOMRZY -2 19.679 19.277 19.277 3
MARK DAME LEXY -2 19.030 24.200 19.030 2
MICHELLE PERRY DOLLY -1 19.327 19.327 4
MARY TONGUE DIGGER -1 21.605 21.605 5

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0



CLASS 4 TURN & BURN UNDER 50 yrs
Rider Horse / Pony 1 2 3 BEST Position Hi Point Points
SUSI COOPER WILMA -1 18.549 18.549 1 6
HARRIET STYLES TORDA -1 18.586 18.586 2 5
JEMMA ALDERSON ARTE -1 19.132 19.132 3 4
DANNY BLACKFORD MAGIC -1 19.532 19.532 4 3
GREG COOPER RAYNA -1 19.846 19.846 5 2
SARAH PAWSEY ALFIE -1 20.218 20.218 6 1
GEORGE SHELTON COOKIE -2 20.416 20.286 20.286
LUKE BURRIDGE MAREY -1 20.565 20.565
ELOISA ATKINSON BERRY -1 23.571 23.571
CLARE PAPWORTH CHISPIAH -3 26.721 25.325 24.276 24.276
PAUL MCCLENAGHAN IZZY -3 DQ 25.653 25.876 25.653
TILLIE WELCH FRIDAY -3 27.676 26.41 27.479 26.41
LAYLA ROSHAN ZORRO -1 28.211 28.211
JENNI DAWKINS WHISKEY -1 28.432 28.432



CLASS 5 OVER 14HH 
Rider Horse / Pony 1 2 3 BEST Position Hi Point Points
SUSI COOPER WILMA -1 18.170 18.170 1 6
GEORGE SHELTON COOKIE -2 19.009 WD 19.009 2 5
MICHELLE PERRY DOLLY -1 19.210 19.210 3 4
GREG COOPER RAYNA -1 19.324 19.324 4 3
JEN CHILTON STORMZY -2 19.691 - 19.691 5 2
LUKE BURRIDGE MAREY -1 19.770 19.770 6 1
DANNY BLACKFORD MAGIC -1 20.090 20.090
SARAH PAWSEY ALFIE -1 20.444 20.444
MIKEY TURNER DAISY -2 21.583 - 21.583
PAUL MCCLENAGHAN IZZY -3 24.322 22.581 DQ 22.581
LAYLA ROSHAN ZORRO -1 22.644 22.644
HARRIET STYLES FANTA -1 22.916 22.916
CLARE PAPWORTH CHISPIAH -3 23.937 23.701 23.72 23.701
ELOISA ATKINSON BERRY -1 23.871 23.871



CLASS 6 - UNDER 14HH 
Rider Horse / Pony 1 2 3 BEST Position Hi Point Points

0
0
0
0
0
0
0

LIV OSBOURNE DARCIE -1 21.297 21.297 1 6
JAMES ATKINSON DARCIE -1 22.975 22.975 2 5
EMMA TAYLOR NEWMAN ROSE -3 24.262 - - 24.262 3 4
RYLEIGH PERKINS WILLOW -1 24.504 24.504 4 3
TILLIE WELCH FRIDAY -3 27.285 27.703 24.948 24.948 5 2
RYLEIGH PERKINS SCARLET -1 34.702 34.702 6 1
JENNI DAWKINS WHISKY -1 35.089 35.089



CLASS 7 - INTERNATIONAL QUALIFIERS 
Rider Horse / Pony 1 2 3 AVERAGE Position Hi Point Points
SUSI COOPER WILMA -DJ 18.549 18.365 18.238 18.384 1 6
MIKEY TURNER DAISY -3 18.765 19.318 18.610 18.898 2 5
MARK DAME LEXY -DJ 18.785 18.980 19.123 18.963 3 4
GREG COOPER RAYNA -DJ 19.076 19.494 19.374 19.315 4 3
MICHELLE PERRY DOLLY -DJ 19.235 19.590 19.141 19.322 5 2
JEN CHILTON STORMZY -3 21.334 19.396 19.606 20.112 6 1
JEMMA ALDERSON ARTE -3 19.210 19.395 25.028 21.211
HARRET STYLES TORDA -3 22.305 21.588 21.337 21.743
ANNA TURNER ECHO -DJ 21.561 22.175 21.744 21.827
SARAH PAWSEY ALFIE -DJ 24.170 20.649 20.912 21.910
HARRIET STYLES FANTA -3 22.019 22.495 21.747 22.087
DANNY BLACKFORD MAGIC - DJ 27.395 20.248 20.496 22.713
GEORGE SHELTON COOKIE -3 31.682 21.973 21.036 24.897
HANNAH WOODWARD BEAN -DJ 23.707 31.001 22.802 25.837
ELOISA ATKINSON BERRY -DJ 25.417 25.317 28.698 26.477



CLASS 8 - JACKPOT MONEY RACE
Rider Horse / Pony 1 2 3 BEST Position Hi Point Points
HANNAH WOODWARD BEAN DQ 0.000
MIKEY TURNER DAISY 18.409 18.409 1-1
SUSI COOPER WILMA 18.545 18.545 1-2
JEN CHILTON STORMZY 19.458 19.458 1-3
MARK DAME LEXY 19.544 19.544 1-4
GREG COOPER RAYNA 19.566 19.566 1-5
MICHELLE PERRY DOLLY 19.941 19.941 2-1
DANNY BLACKFORD MAGIC 19.954 19.954 2-2
GEORGE SHELTON COOKIE 20.057 20.057 2-3
SARAH PAWSEY ALFIE 20.438 20.438 2-4
LUKE BURRIDGE MAREY 20.675 20.675 2-5
LIV OSBOURNE DARCIE 21.148 21.148 3-1
ANNA TURNER ECHO 21.180 21.180 3-2
HARRIET STYLES TORDA 21.247 21.247 3-3
MARY TONGUE DIGGER 22.339 22.339 3-4
LAYLA ROSHAN ZORRO 22.395 22.395 3-5
CLARE PAPWORTH CHISPIAH 23.391 23.391 4-1
PAUL MCCLENAGHANIZZY 23.656 23.656 4-2
JAMES ATKINSON DARCIE 23.723 23.723 4-3
TILLIE WELCH FRIDAY 27.598 27.598 4-4
ELOISA ATKINSON BERRY 28.770 28.770 4-5

21 ENTRIES = 105
£25 PER DIVISION
1ST, 6TH, 11TH, 16TH



CLASS 9 POLES
Rider Horse / Pony 1 2 3 BEST Position Hi Point Points
TILLIE WELCH FRIDAY -1 DQ 0
PAUL MCCLENAGHAN IZZY -3 - - - 0
JEMMA ALDERSON ARTE -1 - 0
JEN CHILTON STORMZY -2 22.128 20.453 20.453 1 6
SUSI COOPER WILMA -1 21.678 21.678 2 5
MARY TONGUE DIGGER -1 22.318 22.318 3 4
MIKEY TURNER DAISY -2 23.195 - 23.195 4 3
HANNAH WOODWARD BEAN -3 DQ 24.592 23.686 23.686 5 2
HARRIET STYLES TORDA -1 24.105 24.105 6 1
MARK DAME LEXY -2 24.691 28.769 24.691
CLARE PAPWORTH CHISPIAH -3 28.438 25.017 25.55 25.017
HARRIET STYLES FANTA -1 25.225 25.225
SARAH PAWSEY ALFIE -1 25.516 25.516
GREG COOPER RAYNA -1 26.568 26.568



CLASS 10 - POLES UKBHA YOUTH 17 & UNDER
Rider Horse / Pony 1 2 3 AVERAGE Position Hi Point Points

ELOISA ATKINSON BERRY -3 28.360 27.030 29.142 28.177 4
JAMES ATKINSON DARCIE -3 23.754 30.458 25.010 26.407 2
ANNA TURNER ECHO -3 23.769 28.108 22.675 24.851 1
RYLEIGH PERKINS WILLOW -3 25.091 26.239 33.082 28.137 3

#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!



CLASS 11 - POLES UKBHA OPEN
Rider Horse / Pony 1 2 3 AVERAGE Position Hi Point Points
GEORGE SHELTON COOKIE -3 22.522 21.415 21.291 21.743 1 6
GREG COOPER RAYNA -3 22.761 21.834 21.604 22.066 2 5
MARY TONGUE DIGGER -3 21.700 22.721 22.278 22.233 3 4
SARAH PAWSEY ALFIE -3 24.045 24.033 23.773 23.950 4 3
HANNAH WOODWARD BEAN -3 24.39 24.536 24.399 24.442 5 2
SUSI COOPER WILMA -3 25.906 25.801 21.94 24.549 6 1
MICHELLE PERRY DOLLY -3 23.022 28.674 22.534 24.743
JENNI DAWKINS WHISKY -3 34.185 32.571 32.490 33.082
DANNY BLACKFORD MAGIC -3 28.216 100 100 76.072

#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!



CLASS 11 - POLES UKBHA OPEN
Rider Horse / Pony 1 2 3 4 5 AVERAGE Position Hi Point Points

LAYLA ROSHAN ZORRO #DIV/0!
JEN CHILTON STORMZY #DIV/0!
HANNAH WOODWARD BEAN #DIV/0!
GREG COOPER RAYNA #DIV/0!
MICHELLE PERRY DOLLY #DIV/0!
ELOISA ATKINSON DARCIE #DIV/0!
ANNA TURNER ECHO #DIV/0!
MARY TONGUE DIGGER #DIV/0!
TILLIE WELCH FRIDAY - - - - - #DIV/0!
DANNY BLACKFORD MAGIC - - - - - #DIV/0!
SUSI COOPER WILMA #DIV/0!
MARK DAME LEXY #DIV/0!
RYLEIGH PERKINS WILLOW #DIV/0!
JENNI DAWKINS WHISKY #DIV/0!

#DIV/0!



Rider Horse / Pony 1 2A 2B 2C 2D 3A 3 4 5 6 7 8JP 9P 10P 11P TOTAL POINTS MEMBER POSITION FASTEST BARREL FASTEST POLE
0

RYLEIGH PERKINS WILLOW 4 6 3 3 16 Y 24.504 25.091
RYLEIGH PERKINS SCARLET 5 4 1 10 Y 35.558
HANNAH WOODWARD BEAN 1 2 2 5 Y 22.802 23.686
GREG COOPER RAYNA 5 2 3 3 2 5 20 Y 19.076 21.604
SUSI COOPER WILMA 6 6 6 6 5 5 1 35 Y 1 18.170 21.678
TILLIE WELCH FRIDAY 2 3 5 24.948
MARY TONGUE DIGGER 6 2 2 3 4 4 21 Y 20.649 21.700
JENNI DAWKINS WHISKEY 0 Y 28.432 32.490
JEMMA ALDERSON ARTE 3 4 7 Y 18.740
MICHELLE PERRY DOLLY 5 3 4 2 6 20 Y 19.141
MARK DAME LEXY 6 5 4 3 18 Y 18.785 24.691
HARRIET STYLES TORDA 5 4 1 10 Y 18.586 24.105
GEORGE SHELTON COOKIE 2 4 5 4 6 21 Y 19.009 21.291
EMMA TAYLOR NEWMAN ROSE 4 4 Y 24.262
ELOISA ATKINSON BERRY 5 2 4 11 Y 23.571 27.030
JAMES ATKINSON DARCIE 4 5 4 5 18 Y 22.975 23.754
LIV OSBOURNE DARCIE 5 6 6 17 Y 21.148
DANNY BLACKFORD MAGIC 1 3 5 9 Y 19.532
JEN CHILTON STORMZY 3 6 4 2 1 4 6 26 Y 19.277 20.453
MIKEY TURNER DAISY 4 5 6 5 6 3 29 Y 18.611 23.195
ANNA TURNER ECHO 3 6 5 6 20 Y 21.180 22.675
SARAH PAWSEY ALFIE 2 1 3 3 9 Y 20.218 23.773
LAYLA ROSHAN ZORRO 4 2 6 22.395
LUKE BURRIDGE MAREY 1 2 3 Y 19.770

hi point susi 35
fast barrel 18.170 susi 
fast pole 20.453 jen 
best dressed greg & eloisa


